BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ISIN: DKO0010218429
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Price
9.75 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

4.06% (0.38)

DK0010218429
BO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock

160 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

9.78 DKK (141)
9.86 DKK (2,276)
9.29 DKK

9.90 DKK

9.29 DKK

9.37 DKK
9.6998 DKK
299,829
2,908,684.05
247
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010218429&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c664be63d448b4f8bdd1fb8d78cac3ce401e7628f02f394a6c1f990122db0010&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=818b0891ab26b5586&time=1721320581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3704673def2cd2911e006a2be07f9fb73df2a0d4253b6514108736692903fe46&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f43af44ea1ea9b930&time=1721320581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95752339ad343b5cf652c25b247b825cdf4d4b0449c99c32840682aee402b98c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7df2f02e0dc2f15ea&time=1721320581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f7b49dd200e9ca5ef20e333f20d9bb7f49c2a5144240c40259eab349fc818f1&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d4c9b0471161c6c8c&time=1721320581&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad78e36a143d68f04b9f6ac22e4cfe3cf9d9dfd91ba920f00ab081c5c1ec4e71&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f5ae73705a6afe28&time=1721320581&tool=RSC

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Details

2024/07/17 17:20:02

Price
9.75 DKK

Difference

(] 4.06% (0.38)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010218429

BO

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Technology

Stock

160 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.78 DKK (141)
Ask (Ask size) 9.86 DKK (2,276)
Open 9.29 DKK
High 9.90 DKK
Low 9.29 DKK
Close (prev. day) 9.37 DKK
VWAP 9.6998 DKK
Volume (pcs) 299,829
Trading volume 2,908,684.05
Number of trades 247
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.31% -4.41% -70.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.45 -23.49
Beta 0.12 0.14 0.59
Volatility 22.59 30.74 42.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

9.47 DKK (98,175

9.69 DKK (128,203
9.61 DKK (148,192
9.55 DKK (137,722
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
8.76 DKK (2024/03/18
11.00 DKK (2024/01/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.15 DKK (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 1.26 EUR  0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:37 1.296 EUR 0.00 4
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 9.75 DKK  2.91 247
Copenhagen 17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 1.23EUR  0.00 1
17
London Stock 2023/10/ 09:00 8.63 DKK 0.18 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1924882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71702485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3365708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
02

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:09

08:06

08:03

21:47

16:30

17:50

1.23 EUR

1.23 EUR

1.23 EUR

1.3988 USD

1.316 EUR

1.306 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37027787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296836853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185101

BANG & OLUFSEN A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BS |

Contact Details
BANG & OLUFSEN

Bang og Olufsen Alle 1 7600 Struer
Telefon: +45 96841122

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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